
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ時々曇り 26.5 10.0 2,800 108,864 108,864 63,266 172.1

2 晴れ時々曇り 29.5 10.4 2,889 112,324 221,188 126,533 174.8

3 曇り一時雨 23.6 0.0 679 26,400 247,588 189,799 130.4

4 曇り時々雨 27.7 3.0 1,362 52,955 300,542 253,065 118.8

5 曇り一時雨 20.7 0.0 676 26,283 326,825 316,332 103.3

6 晴れ一時雨 20.8 8.2 2,889 112,324 439,150 379,598 115.7

7 晴れのち曇り 21.2 1.8 1,413 54,937 494,087 442,864 111.6

8 曇り時々雨 20.6 0.0 203 7,893 501,980 506,131 99.2

9 晴れ時々曇り 19.4 3.8 1,872 72,783 574,763 569,397 100.9

10 晴れのち時々曇り 22.4 10.4 3,012 117,107 691,870 632,663 109.4

11 晴れ一時雨 24.0 0.9 1,388 53,965 745,835 695,929 107.2

12 雨時々止む 20.6 0.0 136 5,288 751,123 759,196 98.9

13 晴れ一時雨 19.7 2.6 1,603 62,325 813,447 822,462 98.9

14 曇り時々晴れ 16.0 0.4 502 19,518 832,965 885,728 94.0

15 晴れ時々曇り 15.9 2.6 1,886 73,328 906,293 948,995 95.5

16 晴れ時々曇り 17.3 7.0 2,156 85,378 991,670 1,012,261 98.0

17 晴れ一時雨 15.8 2.2 998 39,521 1,031,191 1,075,527 95.9

18 晴れのち一時雨 18.8 8.7 2,542 100,663 1,131,854 1,138,794 99.4

19 曇り時々雨 17.5 0.0 234 9,266 1,141,121 1,202,060 94.9

20 晴れ時々曇り 18.6 5.0 1,576 62,410 1,203,530 1,265,326 95.1

21 曇り 18.0 5.7 1,674 66,290 1,269,821 1,328,593 95.6

22 曇り時々晴れ 17.0 0.1 392 15,523 1,285,344 1,391,859 92.3

23 晴れ時々曇り 20.9 7.5 2,168 85,853 1,371,197 1,455,125 94.2

24 曇り時々晴れ 20.3 4.2 1,714 67,874 1,439,071 1,518,392 94.8

25 曇り時々雨 16.3 0.0 274 10,850 1,449,922 1,581,658 91.7

26 晴れ一時雨 19.3 2.5 1,021 40,432 1,490,353 1,644,924 90.6

27 晴れ一時雨 16.4 0.5 929 36,788 1,527,142 1,708,190 89.4

28 晴れ 17.2 7.3 2,445 96,822 1,623,964 1,771,457 91.7

29 曇りのち一時雨 15.0 0.0 462 18,295 1,642,259 1,834,723 89.5

30 晴れ一時雨 17.6 0.5 612 24,235 1,666,494 1,897,989 87.8

31 曇りのち一時雨 19.6 3.8 1,369 54,212 1,720,706 1,961,256 87.7

℃ h 43,876

19.8 3.52 1415.4

3.56 1627.2

実績平均(/日) ¥55,029

  月目標値(/日) ¥63,266

月合計 ¥1,705,899
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